Walpole Public Library

¥ NEWBOOKS =S

Addison, Katherine
Atherton, Nancy
Baldacci, David
Benford, Gregory
Binchy, Maeve
Bova, Ben

Cohen, Leah Hager
Delany, Vicki
Doyle, Brian
DuBois, Brendan
Duffy, Erin

French, Nicci
Friedman, Daniel
Gifford, Elisabeth
Greenway, Alice
Gross, Andrew
Gunn, Elizabeth
Hawkins, Margaret
Hayes, Samantha
Haynes, Elizabeth
lles, Greg
Johansen, Iris
Kauffman, Donna
Klay, Phil

Kunstler, James Howard

Lackberg, Camilla
Lowell, Elizabeth
MacDonnell, Julia
Magson, Adrian
Mallery, Susan
McBeth, Colette
Milchman, Jenny
Moore, Christopher
Morgan, Jude
Morrell, David
North, Claire
Palmer, Daniel
Prose, Francine
Putman, Cara C.
Quick, Amanda

MAY 2014

FICTION

The Goblin Emperor

Aunt Dimity and the Wishing Well

The Target

Shipstar

Chestnut Street

Transhuman

No book but the world

Under cold stone

The plover

Fatal Harbor: A Lewis Cole Mystery

On the rocks

Waiting for Wednesday

Don't ever look back : a mystery

The sea house

The bird skinner

Everything to lose

Red Man down

Lydia's party

Until you're mine

Under a silent moon

Natchez burning

Live to see tomorrow

Half Moon Harbor

Redeployment

The Witch of Hebron : A World Made by Hand Novel
Hidden child

Night Diver

Mimi Malloy at last

The Watchman : A Marc Portman Thriller
When We Met

Precious thing

Ruin Falls

The Serpent of Venice

The Secret Life of William Shakespeare
Murder as a fine art

The First Fifteen Lives of Harry August
Desperate

Lovers at the Chameleon Club, Paris 1932 : a novel
Shadowed by grace : a story of Monuments Men
Otherwise engaged

¢ Continued on other side ®



Riley, Lucinda
Roberts, Nora
Roberts, Nora

Rosnay, Tatiana de

Ross, Ann B.

Scottoline, Lisa

Sharma, Akhil

Shipstead, Maggie
Simpson, Mona
Simpson, N. P.
St James, Simone

Trout, Nick
Woods, Stuart

Zevin, Gabrielle

005.713 LOW
128.4 GRO

150.1952 PHI

152.4 PAS

153.6 ALA
153.83 MCK
155.9042 BAR

155.935 PAD

158.1 KAY

158.1 ORL

158.12 HAR

158.2 HAR

Walpole Public Library
NEW BOOKS - 2014

The Midnight Rose
Red lily : in the garden trilogy
The collector

The other story

Miss Julia's marvelous makeover

Keep quiet
Family life
Astonish me
Casebook

B.0.Q. : an NCIS Special Agent Fran Setliff novel

Silence for the dead

Dog gone, back soon
Carnal curiosity
The storied life of A. J. Fikry

NONFICTION

Lowe, Doug
Gros, Frédéric

Phillips, Adam

Pascoe, Shane W.

Alasko, Carl

McKeown, Greg

Barlow, David H.

Padgett, Jason

Kay, Katty

Orloff, Judith

Harris, Dan

Hartley, Mary

Java all-in-one for dummies

A philosophy of walking

Becoming Freud : the making of a
psychoanalyst

Feel good : how to change your mood and
cope with whatever comes your way

Say this, not that : a foolproof guide to
effective interpersonal communication
Essentialism

10 steps to mastering stress : a lifestyle
approach

Struck by genius : how a brain injury made
me a mathematical marvel

The Confidence Code : The Art and Science
of Self-assurance - and What Women Need
to Know

The ecstasy of surrender : 12 surprising
ways letting go can empower your life

10% happier : how | tamed the voice in my
head, reduced stress without losing my
edge, and found self-help that actually
works--a true story

The Smart Girl's Guide to Getting What You
Want: How to Be Assertive with Wit, Style
and Grace



177.7 SAU

289.3 BEA

291.43 SIM

299.31 SHA

303.33 RHO

303.66 MOR

328.73 WAR
332.024 EDE

332.024 RAM
332.041 PIK
332.109 PRI

342.73 RIS

346.7303 DOS

346.7305 HUR

355.3 PER

363.325 BAU

363.73 VAL

364.1523 HEM

364.1552 KOE
368.4 MOR
370.9172 BRA

378.1664 HAR
378.1664 MAS
378.1664 STI
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Saunders, George
Beam, Alex
Simmons, Russell

Shaw, Garry J
Rhodes, Sonya

Morris, lan

Warren, Elizabeth
Edelman, Ric

Ramsey, Dave
Piketty, Thomas

Prins, Nomi
Risen, Clay

Nolo

Hurme, Sally Balch

Perry, Mark
Bauman, Jeff
Vallianatos, E. G.

Hempel, Sandra

Koerner, Brendan |I.

Nolo Press
Braun, Adam

New American
Library
Peterson's

Stier, Debbie

Congratulations, by the Way : Some
Thoughts on Kindness

American Crucifixion: The Murder of Joseph
Smith and the Fate of the Mormon Church
Success through stillness : meditation made
simple

Egyptian myths : a guide to the ancient gods
and legends

The alpha woman meets her match : how
today's strong women can find love and
happiness without settling

War! What is it good for? : conflict and the
progress of civilization from primates to
robots

A fighting chance

The truth about retirement plans and IRAs
Smart money smart kids : raising the next
generation to win with money

Capital in the twenty-first century

All the presidents' bankers : the hidden
alliances that drive American power

The bill of the century : the epic battle for the
Civil Rights Act

Neighbor law : fences, trees, boundaries and
noise

Checklist for family survivors : a guide to
practical and legal matters when someone
you love dies

The most dangerous man in America : the
making of Douglas MacArthur

Stronger : fighting back after the Boston
Marathon bombing

Poison spring : the secret history of pollution
and the EPA

The inheritor's powder : a tale of arsenic,
murder, and the new forensic science

The skies belong to us : love and terror in
the golden age of hijacking

Nolo's guide to Social Security disability
The promise of a pencil : how an ordinary
person can create extraordinary change

100 successful college application essays

Peterson’'s master the GRE
The perfect score project : uncovering the
secrets of the SAT



591.56 HEI
612.82 CAR

613 DIA

613.283 SCH
615.79 BLA

616.042 MOA

616.994 MAR

618.175 LOH

618.92 TRA

629.43 IMP

633.2 MER

634.11 BUR
635 MIC
635.9 POT

636.08 GRI

641.5 DAV

641.5631 HOW

641.5631 HOW

641.5636 ADA

641.5636 SHU

641.5956 BIS
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Heinrich, Bernd

Carter, Rita
Diaz, Cameron

Schaub, Eve

Blaser, Martin J.
Moalem, Sharon
Marks, Paul A.

Loh, Sandra Tsing
Traster, Tina

Impey, Chris
Meredith, Leda

Burford, Tom

Mickey, Thomas J.

Potter, Jennifer

Grimm, David

David, Laurie

America's Test
Kitchen

America's Test
Kitchen

Adams, Carol J.

Shulman, Martha
Rose

Bishara, Rawia

The Homing Instinct : Meaning and Mystery
in Animal Migration

Human brain book

The body book : the law of hunger, the
science of strength, the power of knowledge,
and other ways to love your amazing body
Year of No Sugar: A Memoir

Missing microbes : how the overuse of
antibiotics is fueling our modern plagues
Inheritance : how our genes change our
lives, and our lives change our genes

On the cancer frontier : one man, one
disease, and a medical revolution

The Madwoman in the Volvo: My Year of
Raging Hormones

Rescuing Julia twice : a mother's tale of
Russian adoption and overcoming reactive
attachment disorder

Dreams of other worlds : the amazing story
of unmanned space exploration

Northeast foraging : 120 wild and flavorful
edibles from beach plums to wineberries
Apples of North America : 192 exceptional
varieties for gardeners, growers, and cooks
America's romance with the English garden
Seven flowers and how they shaped our
world

Citizen canine : our evolving relationship with
cats and dogs

The family cooks : 100+ recipes to get your
family craving food that's simple, tasty, and
incredibly good for you

The how can it be gluten free cookbook :
revolutionary techniques, groundbreaking
recipes

The how can it be gluten free cookbook :
revolutionary techniques, groundbreaking
recipes

Never too late to go vegan : the over-50
guide to adopting and thriving on a plant-
based diet

The simple art of vegetarian cooking :
templates and lessons for making delicious
meatless meals every day

Olives, lemons & za'atar : the best Middle
Eastern home cooking



641.65 RUS

643.3 PET

646.2 SHO

649.1 BER

649.1 SWA

650.13 WIL
650.14 HUF
650.14 VAN
651.09 SAV
658.11 PAL

658.4 CAT

658.4 SAN

664.132 WHY

74153 TYE

745.5 DUC

745.5 KIN

746.432 JOH

751.42 NEW

770.92 ADA
781.66 ROB

791.43 COR

791.43 KEA
791.43 WAG
791.45 ROB
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Russell, Laura B.

Peterson, Chris

Shore, Debbie
Berman, Robin

Swanson, Wendy
Sue

Williams, Joan
Huffington, Arianna
Van Rooy, David L.
Saval, Nikil
Palmer, Kimberly
Catmull, Edwin E.

Sandberg, Sheryl

Whynott, Douglas

Tye, Larry
Buttonbag
Kingloff, Amanda
Johnson, Wendy J.

Newton, William

Adam, Hans-
Christian
Robinson, Lisa

Corliss, Richard

Keaton, Diane
Wagner, Robert
Roberts, Robin

Brassicas : modern ways to cook kale,
cabbage, broccoli, and their kin

Kitchen ideas you can use : inspiring
designs & clever solutions for remodeling
your kitchen

Half Yard Heaven: 26 Easy Sewing Projects
Using Just Half a Yard of Fabric
Permission to Parent: How to Raise Your
Child with Love and Limits

Mama doc medicine : finding calm and
confidence in parenting, child health, and
work-life balance

What works for women at work : four
patterns working women need to know
Thrive

Trajectory : 7 career strategies to take you
from where you are to where you want to be
Cubed : a history of the office

The economy of you : discover your inner
entrepreneur and recession-proof your life
Creativity, Inc. : overcoming the unseen
forces that stand in the way of true
inspiration

Lean in : for graduates

The sugar season : a year in the life of
maple syrup, and one family's quest for the
sweetest harvest

Superman : the high-flying History of
America's most enduring hero

Boycraft : loads of things to make for and
with boys (and girls)

Project Kid: 100 Ingenious Crafts for Family
Fun

Yarn Works: How to Spin, Dye, and Knit
Your Own Yarn

William Newton's complete guide to
watercolour painting

Edward Sheriff Curtis 1868-1952

There goes gravity : a life in rock and roll
Mom in the movies : the iconic screen
mothers you love (and a few you love to
hate)

Let's just say it wasn't pretty

You must remember this : life and style in
Hollywood's golden age

Everybody's got something



796.357 TYE

796.42 GRI

808.042 BRO
813 UPDIKE
813.54 EHR

814.6 BAI

909.0492 SCH

909.821 EMM
919.9 LAN

940.414 WAW

940.5314 BUR

954.03 GUH

956.7044 LEV

956.92 BLA

958.104 GAL

959.704 JON

973.7 CIV

973.7349 REA

973.8 CAS

974.08 VAI

975.3 GRO
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Tye, Larry

Grierson, Bruce

Brown, Laura Marie
Begley, Adam

Ehrenreich, Barbara

Bailey, Blake

Schama, Simon

Emmerson, Charles

Lansing, Alfred
Wawro, Geoffrey
Buruma, lan
Guha,

Ramachandra

Levine, Adele

Blanford, Nicholas
Gall, Carlotta
Jones, Gregg

Various

Reardon, Carol

Cassedy, Steven

Vaill, Amanda

Grove, Noel

Satchel : the life and times of an American
legend

What makes Olga run? : the mystery of the
ninety-something track star and what she
can teach us about living longer, happier
lives

How to write anything : a complete guide
Updike

Living With a Wild God : A Memoir

The splendid things we planned : a family
portrait

The story of the Jews : finding the words,
1000 BC-1492 AD

1913 : in search of the world before the
Great War

Endurance : Shackleton's incredible voyage
A mad catastrophe : the outbreak of World
War | and the collapse of the Habsburg
Empire

Year zero : a history of 1945

Gandhi before India : how the Mahatma was
made

Run, don't walk : the curious and chaotic life
of a physical therapist inside Walter Reed
Army Medical Center

Warriors of god : how Hezballah became the
Middle East's most powerful armed group
The wrong enemy : America in Afghanistan,
2001-2014

Last stand at Khe Sanh : the U.S. Marines'
finest hour in Vietham

The Civil War: The Final Year Told by Those
Who Lived It

A field guide to Gettysburg : experiencing
the battlefield through its history, places, and
people

Connected : how trains, genes, pineapples,
piano keys, and a few disasters transformed
Americans at the dawn of the Twentieth
Century

Hotel Florida : truth, love, and death in the
Spanish Civil War

Inside the White House : Stories from the
World's Most Famous Residence



